22
FEATURES
•   Long-life white LED light sources is
warrantied for ten (10) years
•   Supplied standard with two pictogram
films, for direction selection
•   Universal AC input: two-wire 120 to
347VAC; standard DC input: two-wire

MODEL AC SPECS DC SPECS
AC / DC - standard 120 to 347VAC Less than 2.5W 6 to 24VDC Less than 1.5W
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES FACES/MOUNTING COLOUR VOLTAGE OPTIONS
RA= pictogram exit sign T2S= triangular 2 sided, wall and pendant mount only
T3S= triangular 3 sided, pendant mount only
Blank= factory white U= 120 to 347VAC; 6 to 24VDC CFP= Special Wording
D4= Arrow Down 45°
D9= Arrow Down
TP= tamper-proof screws
U4= Arrow Up 45°
U9= Arrow Up
*990.0119-R= tamper-proof bit
(sold separately)
E X A M P L E :  R AT 2 S U N I V T P
Made in Canada
RA TRIANGULAR
SERIES
Extruded Aluminum
Pictogram Exit Sign
< PICTOGRAM
LEFT FROM HERE
PICTOGRAM >
RIGHT FROM HERE
PICTOGRAM
STRAIGHT FROM HERE
16-1/4” [41.1 cm]
13-1/8” [33.3 cm]
7-
3/
4”
 [
19
.7
 c
m
]
14
”
[3
5.
6
cm
]
13
-1
/8
”
[3
3.
3
cm
] 13-1/8” [33.3 cm
]
©2023 ABB. All rights reserved. Rev: 06/2023